Rank Competitor(s)

e IE- NV VR S

Samantha Fallows
Jesse Thandi
Delaney Kitchen
Hannah Jay

Julia Bowles
Kelsey McEwen
Mickaela Ward
Jessica Ells
Rebecca Ells
Kennedy Ferguson
Katrina Martel

Club

Smithers SC
Terrace SC
Terrace SC
Terrace SC
Terrace SC
Houston FSC
Prince Rupert SC
Houston FSC
Houston FSC
Prince Rupert SC
Snow Valley SC

Leree Hadley

Created on:

24-Mar-2011

2011 KLA HOW YA INTERCLUB

Terrace, BC

March 19, 2011 to March 20, 2011

Intro Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary

Points

23.23
2249
20.44
19.82
19.58
19.40
19.26
17.90
17.40
16.65
14.67

Section IN

BC/YT 23.23
BC/YT 22.49
BC/YT 20.44
BC/YT 19.82
BC/YT 19.58
BC/YT 19.40
BC/YT 19.26
BC/YT 17.90
BC/YT 17.40
BC/YT 16.65
BC/YT 14.67
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